
410 Lokalbus Bad Wünnenberg
Helmern − Haaren -/Hegensdorf − Leiberg − Bad Wünnenberg − Bleiwäsche − Fürstenberg

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH;, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a,, 33602 Bielefeld,, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsmittel
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
B.W-Helmern, Friedhof
B.W-Helmern, Siedlung
B.W-Helmern, Keuter
B.W-Haaren, Friedhof
B.W-Haaren, Volksbank
B.W-Haaren, Grundschule
B.W-Haaren, Bürener Straße
B.W-Leiberg, Kl Trift
B.W-Leiberg, Oberdorf
B.W-Leiberg, Bruch
Bad Wünnenberg, Plümpe
Bad Wünnenberg, Sonnenhof
Bad Wünnenberg, Schäferstraße

NFB
1
S

06:45
06:46
06:47
06:49
06:50

NFB
31
S

17:08
17:09
17:10
17:18
17:19
17:21
17:23
17:25
17:27

NFB
35
S

17:33
17:34
17:35
17:43
17:44
17:46
17:48
17:50
17:52

S nur an Schultagen in NRW

Gültig ab 28.10.2024



410 Lokalbus Bad Wünnenberg
Fürstenberg − Bleiwäsche − Bad Wünnenberg − Leiberg − Hegensdorf/ Haaren − Helmern

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH;, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a,, 33602 Bielefeld,, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsmittel
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Siedlung
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Glashütte
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Kirche
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Forsthaus
Bad Wünnenberg, Kreisel
Bad Wünnenberg, Burgstr.
Bad Wünnenberg, Schäferstraße
Bad Wünnenberg, Sonnenhof
Bad Wünnenberg, Plümpe
B.W-Leiberg, Bruch
B.W-Leiberg, Oberdorf
B.W-Leiberg, Kl Trift
B.W-Haaren, Bürener Straße
B.W-Haaren, Volksbank
B.W-Haaren, Grundschule
B.W-Haaren, Friedhof
B.W-Helmern, Keuter
B.W-Helmern, Siedlung
B.W-Helmern, Friedhof

NGB
4
S

05:52
05:53
05:54
05:55
06:03
06:05
06:07
06:10
06:12
06:13
06:15
06:16
06:24
06:26

NFB
8
S

06:53
06:54
06:55
06:57
06:58
06:59

NFB
38
S

16:49
16:57
16:59

S nur an Schultagen in NRW

Gültig ab 28.10.2024


