

410**Lokalbus Bad Wünnenberg**

Helmern – Haaren -/Hegendorf – Leiberg – Bad Wünnenberg – Bleiwäsche – Fürstenberg

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a, 33602 Bielefeld, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Verkehrsmittel	Montag - Freitag		
	NFB	NFB	NFB
Linienkursnummer	1	31	35
Verkehrsbeschränkung	S	S	S
B.W-Helmern, Friedhof	06:45		
B.W-Helmern, Siedlung	06:46		
B.W-Helmern, Keuter	06:47		
B.W-Haaren, Friedhof	06:49		
B.W-Haaren, Volksbank	06:50	17:08	17:33
B.W-Haaren, Grundschule		17:09	17:34
B.W-Haaren, Bürener Straße		17:10	17:35
B.W-Leiberg, Kl Trift		17:18	17:43
B.W-Leiberg, Oberdorf		17:19	17:44
B.W-Leiberg, Bruch		17:21	17:46
Bad Wünnenberg, Plümpe		17:23	17:48
Bad Wünnenberg, Sonnenhof		17:25	17:50
Bad Wünnenberg, Schäferstraße		17:27	17:52

S nur an Schultagen in NRW

410**Lokalbus Bad Wünnenberg**

Fürstenberg – Bleiwäsche – Bad Wünnenberg – Leiberg – Hegendorf/ Haaren – Helmern

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a, 33602 Bielefeld, dbregibusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Verkehrsmittel	Montag - Freitag		
	NGB	NFB	NFB
Linienkursnummer	4	8	38
Verkehrsbeschränkung	S	S	S
B.W-Blewäsche, Siedlung	05:52		
B.W-Blewäsche, Glashütte	05:53		
B.W-Blewäsche, Kirche	05:54		
B.W-Blewäsche, Forsthaus	05:55		
Bad Wünnenberg, Kreisel	06:03		
Bad Wünnenberg, Burgstr.	06:05		
Bad Wünnenberg, Schäferstraße	06:07		
Bad Wünnenberg, Sonnenhof	06:10		
Bad Wünnenberg, Plümpe	06:12		
B.W-Leiberg, Bruch	06:13		
B.W-Leiberg, Oberdorf	06:15		
B.W-Leiberg, Kl Trift	06:16	16:49	
B.W-Haaren, Bürener Straße	06:24	16:57	
B.W-Haaren, Volksbank	06:26	06:53	16:59
B.W-Haaren, Grundschule		06:54	
B.W-Haaren, Friedhof		06:55	
B.W-Helmern, Keuter		06:57	
B.W-Helmern, Siedlung		06:58	
B.W-Helmern, Friedhof		06:59	

S nur an Schultagen in NRW